MATERIALS AND FINISHES:
Insulator: Nylon resin, UL 94V-0, black color.
Contacts: Male contacts – precision machined brass.
Female contacts – precision machined
high tensile phosphor bronze.
Contact Plating: Professional performance Gold flash over
nickel plate. Other finishes available upon
request.

MD 25 F 59 R7 N T6 X
9
ORDERING INFORMATION - CODE NUMBERING SYSTEM
STEP
EXAMPLE
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
ED 25 F 42 R7 N T2 0
9
P
O
S
I T
RON IC  INDUSTR
IE
S
A
SK  FOR DETAILS
•
 per EU Directive 2002/95/E
C
•
  RoHSRoHS
Compl iant
Contact Technical
Sales for details.